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SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION 
 

SEC FORM 17-C 
CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 

OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE 
AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER 

 
1.   September 28, 2016 
 Date of Report 
 
2. SEC Identification No.:  91447     3.  BIR Tax Identification No.: 000-190-324-000 
 

4.   SEMIRARA MINING AND POWER CORPORATION 

 Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter 
 
5.  Philippines         6.         (SEC Use Only) 

Province, country or other jurisdiction of 
incorporation 

  Industry Classification Code: 

  
7.   2/F, DMCI Plaza, 2281 Chino Roces Avenue, Makati City   1231 

      Address of principal office              Postal Code   
  

8.  (632) 888-3000/3055 Fax No. (632) 888-3955 
     Issuer's telephone number, including area code   

 
9. Semirara Mining Corporation 

Former name or former address, if changed since last report 
 
10. Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of the RSA 

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock 
(Outstanding) 

Common Shares 1,065,716,180 
 
11.  Indicate the item numbers reported herein: Item 9. 

 

 

 Relative to the buy-back program of the Corporation as approved by the Board on 

August 15, 2016, kindly be informed that outstanding shares, as itemized in the attached 

list, were acquired by the Corporation for the period covering September 28-30, 2016.   
 

 
SIGNATURES 

 

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly 

caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned thereunto duly authorized. 

 

Issuer   : Semirara Mining and Power Corporation 

 

 

Signature and Title : JOHN R. SADULLO 

    VP-Legal & Corporate Secretary 

 

Date   : September 28, 2016 



SEMIRARA MINNG  AND POWER CORPORATION

Share Buy-Back Program

(as of September 30, 2016)

Transaction Treasury

Date No. of Shares Price/Share Amount Shares I/O (After)

(Outstanding Shares, Previous) 2,983,820       1,065,766,180     

28-Sep-2016 3,700 113.90                421,430.00                 2,987,520       1,065,762,480      

28-Sep-2016 3,200 114.00                364,800.00                 2,990,720       1,065,759,280      

28-Sep-2016 3,000 113.80                341,400.00                 2,993,720       1,065,756,280      

28-Sep-2016 2,500 114.10                285,250.00                 2,996,220       1,065,753,780      

28-Sep-2016 27,200 114.40                3,111,680.00              3,023,420       1,065,726,580      

28-Sep-2016 5,500 114.50                629,750.00                 3,028,920       1,065,721,080      

28-Sep-2016 2,700 114.30                308,610.00                 3,031,620       1,065,718,380      

28-Sep-2016 2,200 114.20                251,240.00                 3,033,820       1,065,716,180      

29-Sep-2016 4,000 113.80                455,200.00                 3,037,820       1,065,712,180      

29-Sep-2016 1,500 114.60                171,900.00                 3,039,320       1,065,710,680      

29-Sep-2016 2,000 114.70                229,400.00                 3,041,320       1,065,708,680      

29-Sep-2016 51,000 114.80                5,854,800.00              3,092,320       1,065,657,680      

29-Sep-2016 1,500 114.90                172,350.00                 3,093,820       1,065,656,180      

29-Sep-2016 440 113.70                50,028.00                   3,094,260       1,065,655,740      

29-Sep-2016 2,000 113.80                227,600.00                 3,096,260       1,065,653,740      

29-Sep-2016 1,000 113.90                113,900.00                 3,097,260       1,065,652,740      

29-Sep-2016 4,000 114.60                458,400.00                 3,101,260       1,065,648,740      

29-Sep-2016 2,560 114.90                294,144.00                 3,103,820       1,065,646,180      

29-Sep-2016 1,170 113.80                133,146.00                 3,104,990       1,065,645,010      

29-Sep-2016 600 114.00                68,400.00                   3,105,590       1,065,644,410      

29-Sep-2016 400 113.70                45,480.00                   3,105,990       1,065,644,010      

29-Sep-2016 200 113.90                22,780.00                   3,106,190       1,065,643,810      

29-Sep-2016 28,600 114.60                3,277,560.00              3,134,790       1,065,615,210      

29-Sep-2016 3,500 114.80                401,800.00                 3,138,290       1,065,611,710      

29-Sep-2016 2,900 114.70                332,630.00                 3,141,190       1,065,608,810      

29-Sep-2016 500 114.50                57,250.00                   3,141,690       1,065,608,310      

29-Sep-2016 2,100 114.90                241,290.00                 3,143,790       1,065,606,210      

30-Sep-2016 1,000 111.80                111,800.00                 3,144,790       1,065,605,210      

30-Sep-2016 1,000 111.90                111,900.00                 3,145,790       1,065,604,210      

30-Sep-2016 4,000 112.00                448,000.00                 3,149,790       1,065,600,210      

30-Sep-2016 2,000 112.10                224,200.00                 3,151,790       1,065,598,210      

30-Sep-2016 1,000 112.20                112,200.00                 3,152,790       1,065,597,210      

30-Sep-2016 1,000 112.60                112,600.00                 3,153,790       1,065,596,210      

30-Sep-2016 4,500 111.90                503,550.00                 3,158,290       1,065,591,710      

30-Sep-2016 4,000 111.80                447,200.00                 3,162,290       1,065,587,710      

30-Sep-2016 2,700 111.70                301,590.00                 3,164,990       1,065,585,010      

30-Sep-2016 2,000 111.60                223,200.00                 3,166,990       1,065,583,010      

30-Sep-2016 20,000 112.00                2,240,000.00              3,186,990       1,065,563,010      

30-Sep-2016 16,000 112.10                1,793,600.00              3,202,990       1,065,547,010      

30-Sep-2016 14,000 112.20                1,570,800.00              3,216,990       1,065,533,010      

30-Sep-2016 6,500 112.30                729,950.00                 3,223,490       1,065,526,510      

30-Sep-2016 13,800 113.90                1,571,820.00              3,237,290       1,065,512,710      

30-Sep-2016 7,000 112.40                786,800.00                 3,244,290       1,065,505,710      

30-Sep-2016 5,000 112.60                563,000.00                 3,249,290       1,065,500,710      

30-Sep-2016 4,500 112.50                506,250.00                 3,253,790       1,065,496,210      

30-Sep-2016 2,000 111.70                223,400.00                 3,255,790       1,065,494,210      

30-Sep-2016 7,000 111.90                783,300.00                 3,262,790       1,065,487,210      

30-Sep-2016 6,000 112.10                672,600.00                 3,268,790       1,065,481,210      

30-Sep-2016 2,000 112.40                224,800.00                 3,270,790       1,065,479,210      

30-Sep-2016 3,000 113.90                341,700.00                 3,273,790       1,065,476,210      

Total 289,970 32,926,478.00            


